
TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WEATHER WILL AFFECT THESE TIMES!!!

2024-25 Bus Route Schedules
*Please remember Friday's are early outs (2:30 at Halsey & 2:44 at Dunning)

Purdum Route Pick Up Point Morning Pick 
Up Time

Afternoon Drop Off 
Time

10:00 Late Start 
Pick Up Time

Jensen 6:45 AM 4:40 PM 8:45 AM
Chavez 6:55 AM 4:30 PM 8:55 AM
Morrow 7:00 AM 4:25 PM 9:00 AM
Cox 7:02 AM 4:23 PM 9:02 AM
Arrive @ Purdum 7:07 AM 4:18 PM 9:07 AM
Sikes 7:15 AM 4:10 PM 9:15 AM
Arrive @ Halsey 7:25 AM 4:00 PM 9:25 AM
Leave Halsey 7:28 AM Arrive 3:55 PM 9:28 AM
Saner, Larsen, Leach 7:33 AM 3:50 PM 9:33 AM
Arrive @ Dunning 7:40 AM Leave 3:45 PM 9:40 AM
Leave Dunning 7:50 AM Arrive 3:35 PM 9:50 AM
Saner, Larsen, Leach 8:00 AM 3:27 PM 10:00 AM
Arrive @ Halsey 8:07 AM Leave 3:30 PM 10:07 AM

      Anita -- 308-872-1331 Please call to change arrangements

Brewster Route Pick Up Point Morning Pick 
Up Time

Afternoon Drop Off 
Time

10:00 Late Start 
Pick Up Time

Leave Dunning 7:00 AM 9:00 AM
Arrive @ Brewster 7:20 AM Leave 4:10 PM 9:20 AM
Leave Brewster 7:25 AM Arrive 4:05 PM 9:25 AM
Milleson 7:33 AM 3:57 PM 9:33 AM
Douglass @ H. Flats 7:37 AM 3:53 PM 9:37 AM
Arrive @ Dunning 7:45 AM Leave 3:45 PM 9:45 AM
Leave Dunning 7:50 AM Arrive 3:35 PM 9:50 AM

Rose - 402-604-4513 Please call to change arrangements

Southwest Route Pick Up Point Morning Pick 
Up Time

Afternoon Drop Off 
Time

10:00 Late Start 
Pick Up TimeLeave Dunning 6:55 AM Arrive 4:45 PM 8:55 AM

Stithem 7:17 AM 4:10 PM 9:17 AM
Thompson 7:30 AM 3:50 PM 9:30 AM
Arrive @ Dunning 7:40 AM Leave 3:40 PM 9:40 AM

Jody -- 308-880-0403 Please call to change arrangements
Northwest Route Pick Up Point Morning Pick 

Up Time
Afternoon Drop Off 

Time
10:00 Late Start 

Pick Up TimeLeave from Jack's 6:30 AM 4:35 PM 8:30 AM
Smith 6:50 AM 4:25 PM 8:50 AM
Fink 6:55 AM 4:20 PM 8:55 AM
Arrive @ Halsey 7:25 AM 4:00 PM 9:25 AM
Arrive @ Dunning 7:40 AM 3:45 PM 9:40 AM

Jack-- 308-539-4854 Please call to change arrangements


